Race Date
August 16, 2025

Overall
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Name
Dan Palmer
Eri Martinez
Ashlee Lord
Brian Lester
Alex Stoeger
Juan Leg
Nicholas Finzel
Rafael Blanco
Ashley Spanos
Troy Burd
Thomas Otto
Christi Wilson
Joe Bornac
Jacob Andracke
Chelsi Straughn
Dan Eichelkraut
Johnathan Ricci
Jim Bezely
Nathan Husser
Don Kresig JR
Michael Boehle
Jeff Manahan
Jim Schaefer
Darin Donnell
Mike Goodwin
Kimberly Broyles
Charlene Hamann
Nicholas Rebholz
Kelly Shanley
Cory Uranich
Christa Easi
Pearl Manning
Steven Lukancic
Stephanie Baker
Mary Beth Potthoff
Amber Heider
Eric Manijak
Aubree Lamps
Earl Hocking
Randy Pratt
Chiarina La Gioia
Brianna Rebholz
Carol Pratt
Cara Manning
Malachi Joyce
Andrew Zidow
Ben Zidow

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Roscoe IL
Spring Valley
Oglesby IL
Peru IL
Minonk IL
Oglesby IL
La Salle IL
Peru IL
Spring Valley
Spring Valley
La Salle IL
Marseilles IL
La Salle IL
Peru IL
Hennepin IL
Oglesby IL
Tonica IL
Spring Valley
Hennepin IL

L

L
L

L

Cornell IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL

La Salle IL
Dwight IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Ottawa IL
La Salle IL
Streator IL
Ottawa IL
Peru IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL
Spring Valley IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL
Peru IL
Hennepin IL
Ottawa IL
Peru IL
Varna IL
Ottawa IL
Spring Valley IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL

Boo Milby 5k
Overall Finish List

OVERAL
17-19
OVERAL
40-44
50-54
55-59
13-16
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
0-9
35-39
35-39
17-19
65-69
17-19
55-59
65-69
50-54
60-64
50-54
65-69
55-59
50-54
13-16
60-64
35-39
45-49
13-16
60-64
40-44
65-69
35-39
35-39
0-9
25-29
55-59
25-29
35-39
65-69
40-44
10-12
35-39
0-9

5k run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
984 48 M
983 18 M
911 19 F
910 41 M
963 53 M
1001 59 M
883 14 M
859 40 M
996 39 F
867 39 M
931 38 M
973 41 F
861 58 M
854 0 M
965 35 F
993 39 M
953 17 M
991 65 M
895 19 M
988 57 M
860 66 M
912 54 M
954 60 M
875 51 M
886 69 M
865 56 F
982 52 F
952 13 M
956 61 F
968 37 M
877 49 F
917 13 F
999 63 M
855 44 F
945 66 F
989 38 F
913 39 M
908 8 F
892 25 M
947 56 M
905 25 F
948 39 F
946 65 F
916 43 F
899 11 M
977 39 M
978 8 M
1

Time Pace
18:55.4 6:06/M
20:51.3 6:44/M
21:16.8 6:52/M
21:40.8 7:00/M
21:50.1 7:03/M
22:17.2 7:11/M
22:26.1 7:14/M
22:29.3 7:15/M
22:30.2 7:16/M
22:31.6 7:16/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:11.2 7:29/M
23:35.7 7:37IM
24:05.5 7:46/M
24:11.4 7:48/M
24:14.7 7:49/M
24:19.5 7:51/M
24:22.3 7:52IM
25:02.6 8:05/M
25:06.0 8:06/M
25:10.3 8:07/M
25:58.5 8:23/M
26:37.5 8:35/M
27:01.8 8:43/M
27:08.7 8:45/M
27:13.9 8:47/M
27:17.7 8:48/M
27:41.6 8:56/M
28:01.5 9:02/M
28:22.9 9:09/M
28:36.7 9:14/M
29:19.5 9:28/M
29:59.4 9:40/M
30:08.5 9:43/M
30:09.9 9:44/M
30:35.4 9:52/M
31:11.2 10:04/M
32:09.6 10:22/M
32:23.0 10:27/M
32:24.6 10:27/M
32:33.3 10:30/M
32:46.9 10:34/M
32:56.0 10:37/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:05.0 10:40/M
33:11.3 10:42/M
33:11.5 10:42/M

08/16/2025 09:27:57



Race Date
August 16, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Rachel Patrick
Rin Poe
Carl Norlin
Timothy Gress
Jamie Bromenschenkel
Brooklyn Small
Barb Small
Courtney Obermiller
Cory Schummer
Jennifer Mansor
Ashley Kostos
Mia Spanos
Richard Greening
Bailee Pohl
Parker Obermiller
Tracy Lee Olesen
Collin Caputo
Jill Urban Bollis
Ashley Boehm
Maddy Manijak
Joanne Vaccaro
Janine Sobin
Nicole Moriarity
Trina Stevens
Lillian Rebholz
Sara Burd
Rosanne Abbott
Sarah Dewaele
Lorelai McGuire
Tiffany McGuire
Richard Strack
Catherine Wise
Jessica Gerard
Millie Small
Courtney Kobold
Candy Parente
Brian Hoffmeyer
Kerri Stoeger
Theresa Hart
Chris McGuire
Grady McGuire
Teresa Case
Madison Rebholz
Matthew Rebholz
Beth Haskell
Livie Haskell
Eli Joyce

Results By Racing Expectations

City

La Salle IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL
Peru IL
Peru IL
La Salle IL
La Salle IL
Tonica IL
Downs IL

Peru IL

Spring Valley IL
Oglesby IL
Mendota IL
Tonica IL
Tonica IL
Oglesby IL
Peru IL

Utica IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL

Spring Valley IL
Utica IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL
Putnam IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Tonica IL
Sheridan IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL

Ladd IL
Flanagan IL
Minonk 1L

Peru IL
Kirkland IL
Kirkland IL
Spring Valley IL
Peru IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Spring Valley IL

Boo Milby 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k run
933 44
937 21
928 70
889 45
864 48
959 7
958 64
929 40
955 54
992 59
990 35
997 11
887 61
938 28
930 11
909 42
869 6
969 56
981 29
915 9
970 69
961 63
927 48
962 51
949 8
866 38
853 62
873 44
923 7
925 35
985 71
974 52
885 32
960 5
903 25
932 56
894 55
964 51
891 66
920 42
921 6
870 56
950 6
951 43
987 44
986 11
897 7
2
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40-44
20-24
70-74
45-49
45-49
0-9
60-64
40-44
50-54
55-59
35-39
10-12
60-64
25-29
10-12
40-44
0-9
55-59
25-29
0-9
65-69
60-64
45-49
50-54
0-9
35-39
60-64
40-44
0-9
35-39
70-74
50-54
30-34
0-9
25-29
55-59
55-59
50-54
65-69
40-44
0-9
55-59
0-9
40-44
40-44
10-12
0-9

Time Pace
33:23.6 10:46/M
33:23.7 10:46/M
33:37.1 10:51/M
33:46.3 10:54/M
33:49.3 10:55/M
33:50.0 10:55/M
33:50.8 10:55/M
34:21.4 11:05/M
34:38.3 11:10/M
34:40.1 11:11/M
34:50.7 11:14/M
34:58.0 11:17/M
35:02.6 11:18/M
35:07.6 11:20/M
35:10.5 11:21/M
35:21.6 11:24/M
35:41.0 11:31/M
35:44.8 11:32/M
35:47.2 11:33/M
35:49.2 11:33/M
35:53.7 11:35/M
36:00.7 11:37/M
36:09.1 11:40/M
36:09.1 11:40/M
36:11.3 11:40/M
36:28.6 11:46/M
36:32.2 11:47/M
36:33.4 11:48/M
36:34.6 11:48/M
36:48.0 11:52/M
37:21.6 12:03/M
37:23.3 12:04/M
37:30.3 12:06/M
37:30.7 12:06/M
37:42.4 12:10/M
37:56.4 12:14/M
38:44.6 12:30/M
39:11.6 12:39/M
40:19.4 13:00/M
40:57.5 13:13/M
40:58.6 13:13/M
42:24.6 13:41/M
42:30.3 13:43/IM
42:31.0 13:43/M
43:11.0 13:56/M
43:11.6 13:56/M
43:46.6 14:07/M

08/16/2025 09:27:57



Race Date
August 16, 2025

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Anne Gress
Susan Zimmer
Jessica Guadiana
Holly Faletti
Julia Faletti
Maxwell Baracani
Rob Baracani
Mirren McGuire
Haley McGuire
Kristen Eustis
Cynthia Kohr
Joanne Bejster

Teresa Messersmith

Sammi Novak
Sarah Kerr
Darcy Welsh
Hudson Poole
Janice Studer
Jack Poole
Jack Poole
Sara Lahey
Margaret Lahey
Valerie Piarowski
Eric Duffield
David Wise
Kevin Heisly
Kate Freshnater
Addison Joyce
Mason Keef
Jocelyn King
Tom Shores
Johana Perez
Brooks Whitney
Beckham Poole
Kendra Poole

City

Peru IL

Dalzell IL

Mark IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Spring Valley IL
Spring Valley IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL
Malden IL
Spring Valley IL
Oglesby IL
Ladd IL
Kingsport TN
Peru IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

Peru IL
Manhattan IL
Manhattan IL
Galesburg IL

Sheridan IL

Spring Valley IL
Peru IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

Peru IL

Boo Milby 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k run
888 41
1003 45
890 41
879 39
880 7
856 9
857 46
924 6
922 38
878 51
904 64
858 59
926 41
1002 56
901 46
971 73
940 9
966 69
942 7
941 36
907 5
906 35
936 33
995 36
975 53
998 38
1000 35
896 9
900 16
902 17
957 73
935 15
972 84
939 3
943 34
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40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
0-9
0-9
45-49
0-9
35-39
50-54
60-64
55-59

1 40-44

55-59
45-49
70-74
0-9
65-69
0-9
35-39
0-9
35-39
30-34
35-39
50-54
35-39
35-39
0-9
13-16
17-19
70-74
13-16
75-99
0-9
30-34

Time
44:10.7
44:14.6
44:14.9
44:33.1
44:33.3
44:40.0
44:41.2
44:42.6
44:43.0
45:27.7
45:34.0
45:36.1
45:39.2
46:32.0
46:57.1
47:13.7
48:27.6
48:33.1
48:39.2
48:39.3
52:23.4
52:23.5
52:29.4
53:09.1
53:55.5
54:31.8
54:31.8
55:58.2

1:00:34.0
1:02:36.7
1:02:37.1
1:02:40.3
1:03:51.8
1:04:29.2
1:04:29.6

08/16/2025 09:27:57

Pace
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
14:43/M
14:44/M
15:01/M
15:09/M
15:14/M
15:38/M
15:40/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
16:54/M
16:54/M
16:56/M
17:09/M
17:24/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
18:03/M
19:32/M
20:12/M
20:12/M
20:13/M
20:36/M
20:48/M
20:48/M



