

Race Date
August 16, 2025

Boo Milby 5k
Overall Finish List

5k run

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Dan Palmer	Roscoe IL	984	48	M	1: OVERAL	18:55.4	6:06/M
2	Eri Martinez	Spring Valley IL	983	18	M	1: 17-19	20:51.3	6:44/M
3	Ashlee Lord	Oglesby IL	911	19	F	1: OVERAL	21:16.8	6:52/M
4	Brian Lester	Peru IL	910	41	M	1: 40-44	21:40.8	7:00/M
5	Alex Stoeger	Minonk IL	963	53	M	1: 50-54	21:50.1	7:03/M
6	Juan Leg	Oglesby IL	1001	59	M	1: 55-59	22:17.2	7:11/M
7	Nicholas Finzel	La Salle IL	883	14	M	1: 13-16	22:26.1	7:14/M
8	Rafael Blanco	Peru IL	859	40	M	2: 40-44	22:29.3	7:15/M
9	Ashley Spanos	Spring Valley IL	996	39	F	1: 35-39	22:30.2	7:16/M
10	Troy Burd	Spring Valley IL	867	39	M	1: 35-39	22:31.6	7:16/M
11	Thomas Otto	La Salle IL	931	38	M	2: 35-39	23:08.0	7:28/M
12	Christi Wilson	Marseilles IL	973	41	F	1: 40-44	23:11.2	7:29/M
13	Joe Bornac	La Salle IL	861	58	M	2: 55-59	23:35.7	7:37/M
14	Jacob Andracke	Peru IL	854	0	M	1: 0-9	24:05.5	7:46/M
15	Chelsi Straughn	Hennepin IL	965	35	F	2: 35-39	24:11.4	7:48/M
16	Dan Eichelkraut	Oglesby IL	993	39	M	3: 35-39	24:14.7	7:49/M
17	Johnathan Ricci	Tonica IL	953	17	M	2: 17-19	24:19.5	7:51/M
18	Jim Bezely	Spring Valley IL	991	65	M	1: 65-69	24:22.3	7:52/M
19	Nathan Husser	Hennepin IL	895	19	M	3: 17-19	25:02.6	8:05/M
20	Don Kresig JR		988	57	M	3: 55-59	25:06.0	8:06/M
21	Michael Boehle	Cornell IL	860	66	M	2: 65-69	25:10.3	8:07/M
22	Jeff Manahan	Oglesby IL	912	54	M	2: 50-54	25:58.5	8:23/M
23	Jim Schaefer	Peru IL	954	60	M	1: 60-64	26:37.5	8:35/M
24	Darin Donnell	La Salle IL	875	51	M	3: 50-54	27:01.8	8:43/M
25	Mike Goodwin	Dwight IL	886	69	M	3: 65-69	27:08.7	8:45/M
26	Kimberly Broyles	Streator IL	865	56	F	1: 55-59	27:13.9	8:47/M
27	Charlene Hamann	Streator IL	982	52	F	1: 50-54	27:17.7	8:48/M
28	Nicholas Rebholz	Peru IL	952	13	M	2: 13-16	27:41.6	8:56/M
29	Kelly Shanley	Ottawa IL	956	61	F	1: 60-64	28:01.5	9:02/M
30	Cory Uranich	La Salle IL	968	37	M	4: 35-39	28:22.9	9:09/M
31	Christa Easi	Streator IL	877	49	F	1: 45-49	28:36.7	9:14/M
32	Pearl Manning	Ottawa IL	917	13	F	1: 13-16	29:19.5	9:28/M
33	Steven Lukancic	Peru IL	999	63	M	2: 60-64	29:59.4	9:40/M
34	Stephanie Baker	La Salle IL	855	44	F	2: 40-44	30:08.5	9:43/M
35	Mary Beth Potthoff	Peru IL	945	66	F	1: 65-69	30:09.9	9:44/M
36	Amber Heider	Spring Valley IL	989	38	F	3: 35-39	30:35.4	9:52/M
37	Eric Manijak	La Salle IL	913	39	M	5: 35-39	31:11.2	10:04/M
38	Aubree Lamps	La Salle IL	908	8	F	1: 0-9	32:09.6	10:22/M
39	Earl Hocking	Peru IL	892	25	M	1: 25-29	32:23.0	10:27/M
40	Randy Pratt	Hennepin IL	947	56	M	4: 55-59	32:24.6	10:27/M
41	Chiarina La Gioia	Ottawa IL	905	25	F	1: 25-29	32:33.3	10:30/M
42	Brianna Rebholz	Peru IL	948	39	F	4: 35-39	32:46.9	10:34/M
43	Carol Pratt	Varna IL	946	65	F	2: 65-69	32:56.0	10:37/M
44	Cara Manning	Ottawa IL	916	43	F	3: 40-44	33:03.1	10:40/M
45	Malachi Joyce	Spring Valley IL	899	11	M	1: 10-12	33:05.0	10:40/M
46	Andrew Zidow	La Salle IL	977	39	M	6: 35-39	33:11.3	10:42/M
47	Ben Zidow	La Salle IL	978	8	M	2: 0-9	33:11.5	10:42/M

Race Date
August 16, 2025

Boo Milby 5k
Overall Finish List

5k run

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Rachel Patrick	La Salle IL	933	44	F	4: 40-44	33:23.6	10:46/M
49	Rin Poe	La Salle IL	937	21	F	1: 20-24	33:23.7	10:46/M
50	Carl Norlin	La Salle IL	928	70	M	1: 70-74	33:37.1	10:51/M
51	Timothy Gress	Peru IL	889	45	M	1: 45-49	33:46.3	10:54/M
52	Jamie Bromenschenkel	Peru IL	864	48	F	2: 45-49	33:49.3	10:55/M
53	Brooklyn Small	La Salle IL	959	7	F	2: 0-9	33:50.0	10:55/M
54	Barb Small	La Salle IL	958	64	F	2: 60-64	33:50.8	10:55/M
55	Courtney Obermiller	Tonica IL	929	40	F	5: 40-44	34:21.4	11:05/M
56	Cory Schummer	Downs IL	955	54	M	4: 50-54	34:38.3	11:10/M
57	Jennifer Mansor		992	59	F	2: 55-59	34:40.1	11:11/M
58	Ashley Kostos	Peru IL	990	35	F	5: 35-39	34:50.7	11:14/M
59	Mia Spanos	Spring Valley IL	997	11	F	1: 10-12	34:58.0	11:17/M
60	Richard Greening	Oglesby IL	887	61	M	3: 60-64	35:02.6	11:18/M
61	Bailee Pohl	Mendota IL	938	28	F	2: 25-29	35:07.6	11:20/M
62	Parker Obermiller	Tonica IL	930	11	M	2: 10-12	35:10.5	11:21/M
63	Tracy Lee Olesen	Tonica IL	909	42	F	6: 40-44	35:21.6	11:24/M
64	Collin Caputo	Oglesby IL	869	6	M	3: 0-9	35:41.0	11:31/M
65	Jill Urban Bollis	Peru IL	969	56	F	3: 55-59	35:44.8	11:32/M
66	Ashley Boehm	Utica IL	981	29	F	3: 25-29	35:47.2	11:33/M
67	Maddy Manijak	La Salle IL	915	9	F	3: 0-9	35:49.2	11:33/M
68	Joanne Vaccaro	Peru IL	970	69	F	3: 65-69	35:53.7	11:35/M
69	Janine Sobin	Spring Valley IL	961	63	F	3: 60-64	36:00.7	11:37/M
70	Nicole Moriarity	Utica IL	927	48	F	3: 45-49	36:09.1	11:40/M
71	Trina Stevens	Peru IL	962	51	F	2: 50-54	36:09.1	11:40/M
72	Lillian Rebholz	Peru IL	949	8	F	4: 0-9	36:11.3	11:40/M
73	Sara Burd	La Salle IL	866	38	F	6: 35-39	36:28.6	11:46/M
74	Rosanne Abbott	Peru IL	853	62	F	4: 60-64	36:32.2	11:47/M
75	Sarah Dewaele	Putnam IL	873	44	F	7: 40-44	36:33.4	11:48/M
76	Lorelai McGuire	Ottawa IL	923	7	F	5: 0-9	36:34.6	11:48/M
77	Tiffany McGuire	Ottawa IL	925	35	F	7: 35-39	36:48.0	11:52/M
78	Richard Strack	Tonica IL	985	71	M	2: 70-74	37:21.6	12:03/M
79	Catherine Wise	Sheridan IL	974	52	F	3: 50-54	37:23.3	12:04/M
80	Jessica Gerard	La Salle IL	885	32	F	1: 30-34	37:30.3	12:06/M
81	Millie Small	La Salle IL	960	5	F	6: 0-9	37:30.7	12:06/M
82	Courtney Kobold	Peru IL	903	25	F	4: 25-29	37:42.4	12:10/M
83	Candy Parente	Ladd IL	932	56	F	4: 55-59	37:56.4	12:14/M
84	Brian Hoffmeyer	Flanagan IL	894	55	M	5: 55-59	38:44.6	12:30/M
85	Kerri Stoeger	Minonk IL	964	51	F	4: 50-54	39:11.6	12:39/M
86	Theresa Hart	Peru IL	891	66	F	4: 65-69	40:19.4	13:00/M
87	Chris McGuire	Kirkland IL	920	42	M	3: 40-44	40:57.5	13:13/M
88	Grady McGuire	Kirkland IL	921	6	M	4: 0-9	40:58.6	13:13/M
89	Teresa Case	Spring Valley IL	870	56	F	5: 55-59	42:24.6	13:41/M
90	Madison Rebholz	Peru IL	950	6	F	7: 0-9	42:30.3	13:43/M
91	Matthew Rebholz	Peru IL	951	43	M	4: 40-44	42:31.0	13:43/M
92	Beth Haskell	La Salle IL	987	44	F	8: 40-44	43:11.0	13:56/M
93	Livie Haskell	La Salle IL	986	11	F	2: 10-12	43:11.6	13:56/M
94	Eli Joyce	Spring Valley IL	897	7	M	5: 0-9	43:46.6	14:07/M

Race Date
August 16, 2025

Boo Milby 5k
Overall Finish List

5k run

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	Anne Gress	Peru IL	888	41	F	9: 40-44	44:10.7	14:15/M
96	Susan Zimmer	Dalzell IL	1003	45	F	4: 45-49	44:14.6	14:16/M
97	Jessica Guadiana	Mark IL	890	41	F	10: 40-44	44:14.9	14:16/M
98	Holly Faletti	La Salle IL	879	39	F	8: 35-39	44:33.1	14:22/M
99	Julia Faletti	La Salle IL	880	7	F	8: 0- 9	44:33.3	14:22/M
100	Maxwell Baracani	Spring Valley IL	856	9	M	6: 0- 9	44:40.0	14:25/M
101	Rob Baracani	Spring Valley IL	857	46	M	2: 45-49	44:41.2	14:25/M
102	Mirren McGuire	Ottawa IL	924	6	F	9: 0- 9	44:42.6	14:25/M
103	Haley McGuire	Ottawa IL	922	38	F	9: 35-39	44:43.0	14:25/M
104	Kristen Eustis	La Salle IL	878	51	F	5: 50-54	45:27.7	14:40/M
105	Cynthia Kohr	Peru IL	904	64	F	5: 60-64	45:34.0	14:42/M
106	Joanne Bejster	Malden IL	858	59	F	6: 55-59	45:36.1	14:43/M
107	Teresa Messersmith	Spring Valley IL	926	41	F	11: 40-44	45:39.2	14:44/M
108	Sammi Novak	Oglesby IL	1002	56	F	7: 55-59	46:32.0	15:01/M
109	Sarah Kerr	Ladd IL	901	46	F	5: 45-49	46:57.1	15:09/M
110	Darcy Welsh	Kingsport TN	971	73	F	1: 70-74	47:13.7	15:14/M
111	Hudson Poole	Peru IL	940	9	M	7: 0- 9	48:27.6	15:38/M
112	Janice Studer	Peru IL	966	69	F	5: 65-69	48:33.1	15:40/M
113	Jack Poole	Peru IL	942	7	M	8: 0- 9	48:39.2	15:42/M
114	Jack Poole	Peru IL	941	36	M	7: 35-39	48:39.3	15:42/M
115	Sara Lahey	Manhattan IL	907	5	F	10: 0- 9	52:23.4	16:54/M
116	Margaret Lahey	Manhattan IL	906	35	F	10: 35-39	52:23.5	16:54/M
117	Valerie Piarowski	Galesburg IL	936	33	F	2: 30-34	52:29.4	16:56/M
118	Eric Duffield		995	36	M	8: 35-39	53:09.1	17:09/M
119	David Wise	Sheridan IL	975	53	M	5: 50-54	53:55.5	17:24/M
120	Kevin Heisly		998	38	M	9: 35-39	54:31.8	17:35/M
121	Kate Freshnater		1000	35	F	11: 35-39	54:31.8	17:35/M
122	Addison Joyce	Spring Valley IL	896	9	F	11: 0- 9	55:58.2	18:03/M
123	Mason Keef	Peru IL	900	16	M	3: 13-16	1:00:34.0	19:32/M
124	Jocelyn King	Peru IL	902	17	F	1: 17-19	1:02:36.7	20:12/M
125	Tom Shores	La Salle IL	957	73	M	3: 70-74	1:02:37.1	20:12/M
126	Johana Perez	Peru IL	935	15	F	2: 13-16	1:02:40.3	20:13/M
127	Brooks Whitney	Peru IL	972	84	M	1: 75-99	1:03:51.8	20:36/M
128	Beckham Poole	Peru IL	939	3	M	9: 0- 9	1:04:29.2	20:48/M
129	Kendra Poole	Peru IL	943	34	F	3: 30-34	1:04:29.6	20:48/M